Place

EENELN I 8]

Name

Rodriguez, Joey
Almanzar, Carlos
Gonzalez, Radames
Melendez, Judibelle

No.

1ra Valida Pistola USPSA 2016 - PESC

Class

ccca

Stage 8 - Open

Division
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

2/21/2016

Points
36
34
32
26

Pen.

[=NelNolNe)

Time
5.67
6.75
9.57
14.51

Hit Factor
6.3492
5.0370
3.3438
1.7919

Stage Pts
40.0000
31.7331
21.0660
11.2890

Stage %

100.00 %
79.33 %
52.66 %
2822 %



